
PUBLIC AUCTION
AUTO MECHANIC’S TOOLS,
EQUIPMENT & AUTO PARTS
SATURDAY, MAY 15, 1993

at 8:00 A.M.
Located along Kempsville Road, BerkaCo., PA. Traveling North on Rt. 222 betweenMoeelem Springs and Kutztown, Just past

the Berklelgh Country Club, turn left onto
Kempsville Road for 2 blocks, suction on
right.

Snap-on tune-up tester w/scope, Bear
headlight aimer, Morquette #lBO special
welder, battery charger,- Shop air com-
pressor, 214 ton air jack, Napa 214 ton
bumper jack, Florida FP 700 K air saw,
Multimeter #3500 digital meter, Brainmas-
ter II #3250, Lapping machine, Bed Knife
grinder, transmission jacks, jack stands.
Digital elec. #4300 ignition tester, air
chisel, cut-off saw, air condition guages,
parts washer, brake bleaders, 275 gal. fuel
tank, Briggs & Straton engine parts, metal
display cabinets, brake shoes, air filters,
spark plugs, belts, hoses& other new auto
parts, advertising signs, lights & clocks,
large amount of specialty& other mechan-
ic’s tools, auto manuals, small compact
refrigerator and many other items.

Auct. Note: owner retiring, Mr. Miller
was In business for 29 years. For more
information, call (215) 683*3584.

TERMS: cash or PA check, day of auc-
tion. No out of state checks.

Auction For:
CHARLES M. MILLER, SR.

Auctioneers:
Dennis F. Wagner j

AU-001427-L
Tracy L. Wagner
AA-002009-L
Phone: (215) 562-7445

Refreshments Available

“HORST AUCTION CENTER”
PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS,

Guns & tools
WED., MAY 12, 1993

At 3 PM.
Sale tobe held atthe HorstAuction Centerlocated

at the comer of Rt. 322 & Duriach Rd. (approx. 2’/.miles west of Ephrata), Ephrata, Lancaster County
PA. 7

FURNITURE
Fine French Provincial Dining Room Suite; (2)Depression Bedroom Suites; Blanket Chests; Chif-forobe; Washstand; Maple Bedroom Suite; CedarChest; Mod. Mahogany Low Boy; Curio Cabinet;

Rolltop Desk; Needlepoint Chair; Desk; Filing
Cabinet; Marble Stand; Coffee Table; Credenza;Maple End Table; Living Room Suite; Sofas; LoveSeat; Platform Rocker; Wing Chair; Breakfast Set;Patio Furniture; Trunk; Lawn Chairs.

APPLIANCES
Auto. Washer & Dryer; Air Conditioners; Color TV;

Electrolux; Oehumidifier; Sweepers; Westinghouse
Roaster; Set of Pfaltzgraff; Tupperware; Lamps.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Royal Beyrouth ft Vienna Plates; Germany; Nip-

pon; ‘Ailanlhus* Transfer Plaoesetting; Hand PaintedUrns; Lobster Dish; Carlsbad; Czech ftAustrian Vas-es; Min. Tea Sets; Limoges; Bisque Figurines; Pitch-er ft Bowl Set; Salem China; Fine Art Glass Vase;
Bristol; Milk Glass; Opalescent; Avon Steins;Depression Plates; Buffet Set; Pressed ft PatternGlass; Glass Basket; Crocks.

LINENS
Quilt; Fancywork; Jeweliy; Fashion Prints; OilPainting; Iron Frog; Mary Pluto Dog; Stuffed Monkey.

GUNS
Wnohester Model 84.32; Special; WinchesterModel 70.300; Magnum(Pro ’64); Savage .22 NRAMatch; Savage .222Rem.; 16Qa. Shotgun; .50Cal.Repro. Flint Lock; Ammunition.

TOOLS
Axes 6 Sledge; Socket Set; Hand Saw; Ladders;Weed Eater; Milk Cans; Coal Bucket

No out of atata ehecka unleaa accompanied by a
currant bank letter or priorarrangementwith auc-tion service.

Sato For

RACHEL BARON ESTATE,
MR. & MRS. FRANK

ECKHART

HorstT. Glenn (7t?> m-mt - mg mtm
Timothy a F« «(717) num
Thomas A. •VOCES OFBXPERSNCF

Ik PUBLIC
AUCTION

Sat, Urn 15,1993
9:00 A.M.

Located 2 miles North West of
Lewlsburg, pa. Turn West off Route 15
at Lewlsburg Evangelical Hospital onto
Hospital Drive to sale site.
ANTIQUES - COLLECTIBLES -

HOUSEHOLD
Walnut Stepback Cupboard; Blanket Chest

Paneled Ends and Front, Turned Feet; Mah.
Dresser; Numerous Parlor Stands; Governor
Winthrop Writing Desk w/Claw Feet; Classic
Zig Zag Electric Sewing Machine in Oak
Treadle Cabinet; Numerous Chairs; Feed Bin;
School Desk; Fanning Mill w/Nice Stencil-
ing; Wooden Barrels; Wooden Measure; Hay
Hooks; Pressed Glass w/Gold Trim Water Set;
Nice 12 Pc. Canister Set, Cruets, Spice Con-
tainers, Madein Czechoslovia; Crocks; Cab-
bage Cutter: Floor Lamps; Boxes of Books;
Glazed Pitcher, Army Cloth; 3 Pc. 40’s Bed-
room Suite; Wooden Table & 6 Chairs; 3Pc.
Living Room Suite; Tilting Contour Chair
w/Vibrator & Heat; 30” Electric Stove,
Gold; Norge Dryer; Whirlpool Auto, Washer;
Sears Chest Freezer; Magnavox Portable Col-
or TV; 4 Drawer File Cabinet; (2) 2 Drawer
File Cabinets; Floor & Table Lamps; Single
Bed, Complete; Rocking Chairs; Wooden
Measure; Cherry Seeder; Iron Bed; Many
Other Items of Interest.

TERMS: Cash or PA Check. Lunch
Owner: ALICE M. DYER
Guardian: Vickie L. Hassenplug

MARK J. JONES
AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
Phone (717) 286-0052 -

Lie. #AUIS9S-L
Jeff Dunkelberger - Lie. #AU3O43-L

SALE ORDER: Household - Antiques -

Tools, Approximately 1:00 p.m.. Tractor -

Lawn and Garden - Furniture.

CARLTON PAYNE AUCTION
Sheshequin Township, Ulster

Bradford Co., Pa.
Having decided to discontinue farm-

ing we have been commissioned to sell
on
THURSDAY, MAY 13th

<§> 10:30 A.M.
At the farm on Township Rd 689 -

from Route 220 In Ulster cross the
bridge turn North on Sheshequin River
Road to Township 687 follow 2V4 miles
to farm on Rt. 689 ARROWS.
60 HI GRADE DAIRY CATTLE 60

39 mature cows in a good flow of milk -

year round dairy - a few cows justfresh or spr-
inging some bred for fall - Catalogs at ringside
-10 bred heifers -11 started calves and year-
lings - 30 day blood & T.B. tested - shot for
shipping fever - VeL Exam. A.I. sired and A.I.
bred, cows with goodudders, size and quality
to go and work for you.

MACHINERY: Faimall 656 diesel WFE 3
pt. (clean); Ford 8N side distributor; IH 4x16
plow with side hill hitch; Ford 10’ transport
disc; Brillion 16’ field cultivator; Brillion cul-
tipacker 10’; IH 56 4 row com planter; IH #lO
grain drill; crop sprayer; Spin Spreader; IH
990 mow/cond.; Hesston 7020 forage harv, 2
row com head; Hesston forage harv. w/P.U.head; IH 110& 51 self unloadingwagons; IH
56 blower. Ford 532 baler w/lhrower; NI hay
rake; Deutz Fahr KHSOO tedder; NH 36 eleva-
tor; 18’ skeleton elevator; 2 bale kicker :
wagons; ALTERNATOR WINCO 20KW
(NICE)

DAIRY EQUIPMENT: Sunset 545 gal. 1bulk lank; Sunset tank washer, Sta-Rite Pipe-
line - VA” stainless steel with washer group
and milk group; vacuum pump & vat; double 1
S.S. wash sink.

PRODUCE: may be quantity of corn
silage. i

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: A neat clean
outfit of cattle and machinery that will suit
you, field ready.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
Lunch Available

CARLTON “PETE”
& GERALDINE PAYNE
Owner
Howard W. Vlsscher AU9S9L 1

Sales Manager and Auctioneer
Nichols, N.Y. 607-699-7250

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 8, 1993*835
SAT. MAY IS- TOANfPubl-
ic auction of 300 milk bot-
tlM to ba hold at Brickervil-
le Fire Hall just off 322 at
Brickerville. Terms H.E.
Stauffer. Paul A Michael
Snyder, aucts.
SAT. MAY 15 - nAM

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAY 15-11AM Hugh
& Marie McCulloch, abso-
lute real estate auction,
Page Brook Rd„ WhitneyPoint. NY. Hugh and Marie
McCulloch, owners. Mel
Manasse, aucts.

SAT. MAY 15 -11AMSharp. Hone Sale, Draft,Driving And Mules.Located
At 834 Wallace Rd„ NewHolland, Pa. Owner, Mel
Hoover. Abe Diffenbach,
Auct.

wiaY 15 ■ 11*.
Triple D Farms Complete
Dispersal, Holstein Dairy
Hera & Machinery. Located
Hunt, New York (Between
Dalton And Portageville).
Owned By The Dean Meh-
lenbacher Family. Pirrung
Aucts., Inc. 716-728-2520.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MAY 15, 1993 time: 9:oo a.m.
Located In Perry County at Box 217F, R.D. 2, Clouser Hollow

Road, New Bloomfield, Pa. Directions: Take Rt. 34 to New
Bloomfield, approx.% mile southof NewBloomfield on Rt. 34,
turn at auction directional sign and go 1 mile.

ANTIQUE FURNITURE
Oak furniture to include: round clawfoot pedestal table; 2 washs-

tands (1 with towel rack); 2 dressers; swivel rocker w/dovetailed
wooden seat; plank bottom side chairs; framed beveled mirror; Mis*
slon library table; rocker; and armchair; Primitive country cupboard;
2 painted plank bottom chairs; 4 wooden ice cream parlor chairs;
spinning wheel armchair; early wooden washing machine coffee
table; several styles of side chairs and rockers; slabwood bench;
smoking stand; large executive office desk and swivel chair; 10 pc.
dining room suite (nice); Victorian style nightstand; mahogany van-
ity w/bench; mahogany double dropleaf pedestal table; early maho-
gany settee w/carved back and arms; early oval framed mirror;
pitcher pump lamp; coffee grinder lamp; modern furniture; 2 wing
sofas w/matching armchairs; eagle back plank bottom bench; Bos-
ton rocker; 2Lazy Boy recliners; maple dropleaf coffee table; 2 end
tables; magazine/lamp stand.

ANTIQUES COLLECTIBLES PRIMITIVES
GUNS

Clarks thread cabinet; large flax wheel (good condition); Eddy &

Son ice box refrigerator; doughbox; large dovetailed copper kettle;
iron kettle; large wooden stave tub; large copper tub on legs (part of
early washer); 3 gal. Cowdon-Wilcox jug w/blue flowers; 2 gal. jug
w/blue swirl under No. 2; G.S. Bell signed cast iron dinner bell w/
yoke; 17 copper and tin pieces, signed Stalley Liverpool, Pa.); early
crankwall phone (partly modified); oak cased Ingraham shelf clock
w/gingerbread; Drummond Tobacco Co. cigar cutter; cherry pitter
(hand held); washboard; slaw cutter; sadirons; stereo viewer w/few
cards; milk can; 2 platform scales; Coke case; horse collar mirror;
buckboard seat (table); Purina Cow Chow spring scales; Lionel O
gauge train set w/engine 2056, tender 2046W, red hopper 6456,
gondola 6462, tanker 6465, caboose 6257; Lionel 027 gauge
engine 259E, tender 1689W, 3 pullman cars 607, 3” cannonball; 2
Hbg. Bottleworks beer bottles; misc. glassware and small collecti-
bles; Guns: Rem. 760 Gamemaster, 270 cal.; Remington 870
Wingmaster, 12 ga. pump; early Iver Johnson 12 ga. singlebarrel
w/hammer, made by Iver Johnson's Arms and Cycle Works; Iver
Johnson double 38 revolver, 5 shot, 4" barrel; American Gun Co.
Knickerbocker 12 ga. dbl. barrel, hammerless (stock needs repair);
Merldan Firearm Co. 12 ga. dbl. barrel, hammerless, Damascus
barrel.

BOOKS AND PAPER COLLECTIBLES
Main’s Perry County History, 1922;Bells & Whistles of Old Perry;

Perry County Flavor; Hoop Poles, Brains, and Buckwheat: Bicen-
tennial Salute; County History of Mifflin, Juniata, Perry, Union and
Snyder (repro. 1975, from 1886); The Nazis, by Geo. Bruce; few
’2os and ’3os Ward’s, Saara & Roebuck, Chicago Mall Order
Co. National Cloak & Suit Co. catalogs;over 100 early advertising
cards, some local, Arbuckle, etc; early post cards (3 of NewBloom-
field); oval bowed glass reverse painting of windmill; print of dog
and child titled On Guard.

HORSE EQUIPMENT SLEIGH
1-horse sleigh; 4 horse showtrunks; horse show gates and stall

doors; assorted wooden fence gates; used split rail fencing; feed
and water tubs; assorted tack; bridle and saddle racks; large com-
mercial bug zapper.

HOUSEHOLD MISCELLANEOUS
Aluminum 14' jon boat; 8 h.p. Ward’s outboard motor; Thatch-

master yard thatcher (new); heavy duty hyd. wood splitter; snow
plow for a 14 h.p. IH Cub Cadet; five 5 h.p. elec, motors; 2 wooden
exterior benches; chest freezer; Healthometer doctor scales; floor
lamps; heaters; small appliances; pots and pans; dishes; framed
prints; stereo and 33 RPMs; Samsonite folding chairs; other misc.
household items.

Special Notes: This auction offers excellent antiques and
collectibles! Almost everything is ready to take home and put
to use Immediately. We'll begin with the household items fol-
lowed by antiques and collectibles, finishing with the furniture
and horse equipment in the yard. Tent will be furnished if
raining.
Terms: Cash or approved Pa. checks only. No out-of-state
checks will be accepted.

Owner,
CLAIR & JANE FROWNFELTER

Nevin M AU 2553-L

FAHNESJOCK’S
582- T 245-
8565 Auction Service 2727


